

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1973 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	17.10.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Office report indicates that the notice sent to the sole respondent returned unserved as she has been transferred. In view of the same, learned counsel for petitioner seeks time to take steps for impleading the incumbent officer. List the matter after two weeks. IBL CGR,J	

--	--	--	--