

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1973 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	13.02.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents states that they are filing counter affidavit today. List this matter after two (02) weeks. In the meantime, reply, if any. CGR,J ANS	

--	--	--	--